
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No.  

1471 

920 

1292 

454 

717 

72 

299 

505 

456 

520 

93 

496 

464 

305 

177 

960 

531 

932 

91 

789 

640 

562 

92 

416 

834 

992 

877 

973 

179 

975 

540 

Name  

Pelle Gundersen 

Sandro Sols 

Freddie Bartlett 

Erik Frisagård 

Otto Gustavsson 

Lukas Falkbrink 

Sander Sommerlee 

Sebastian Sundman 

Elias Moen 

Alessandro Seljeson 

Emil Wänndahl 

Alve Callemo 

Jakob Albrekt 

Pontus Girmalm 

Jack Tudt 

Albin Hermansson 

Hugo Bergqvist 

Alwin Cederlund 

Rasmus Norling 

Hugo Färjevall 

Elliott Wensund 

Casper Borg 

Melker Larsson 

Liam Qvist 

Olle Andersson 

Ebbe Ejdbring 

Max Karlsson 

Harry Wik Gitse 

Anton Vegehall 

Nils Svahn 

Eddie Göth 

Make  

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

TM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Club  

KNMV 

Getinge MK 

FMCK Borås 

Getinge MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Uppvidinge MK 

Eda MK 

Göta MS 

Upplands Väsby MK 

MSK Hammaren 

Huskvarna MK 

Åsätra MK 

Limhamns MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Getinge MK 

Smålandsstenar MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Tomelilla MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Stenungsunds MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Linköpings MS 

Best Tm  

1:57.367 

1:58.598 

2:01.258 

2:01.654 

2:01.726 

2:02.897 

2:03.304 

2:03.605 

2:03.629 

2:03.819 

2:04.200 

2:04.375 

2:04.501 

2:05.194 

2:05.888 

2:05.947 

2:06.187 

2:07.058 

2:07.724 

2:07.842 

2:08.469 

2:08.669 

2:09.551 

2:10.231 

2:10.661 

2:11.024 

2:11.373 

2:11.425 

2:12.068 

2:14.275 

2:14.915 

Diff  

1.231 

3.891 

4.287 

4.359 

5.530 

5.937 

6.238 

6.262 

6.452 

6.833 

7.008 

7.134 

7.827 

8.521 

8.580 

8.820 

9.691 

10.357 

10.475 

11.102 

11.302 

12.184 

12.864 

13.294 

13.657 

14.006 

14.058 

14.701 

16.908 

17.548 

In Lap  

9 

3 

8 

6 

6 

7 

1 

3 

9 

2 

2 

4 

2 

1 

5 

3 

1 

4 

4 

3 

6 

4 

3 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

7 

7 

7 

Team/Sponsor 

Motostar Racing 

Team Marin & Fritid 2021 

CEC Racing 

Speedequipment 

Speedequipment 

Vegehall Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2021-08-07 09:58:41 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sven Jönsson 070-995 96 01 

Supervisor: Ben Nyman 070-239 99 15 

Ansvarig tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 076-771 16 92 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, Helsingborgs MCK 
USM 85 

85 U-Time Practice 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:28 

Välabanan 1,350 km 

2021-08-07 09:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos  

32 

33 

No.  

608 

476 

Name  

Max Fherm 

Leo Revelj 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Club  

Ulricehamns MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Best Tm  

2:15.193 

2:16.785 

Diff  

17.826 

19.418 

In Lap  

4 

7 

Team/Sponsor 

CEC Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2021-08-07 09:58:41 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sven Jönsson 070-995 96 01 

Supervisor: Ben Nyman 070-239 99 15 

Ansvarig tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 076-771 16 92 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, Helsingborgs MCK 
USM 85 

85 U-Time Practice 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:28 

Välabanan 1,350 km 
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